*"WINDPOWER

Wind Energy Market Intelligence

www.thewindpower.net

May 10, 2024

Goldwind

Contact

Country: China

Address: No. 107 Shanghai Road, Economic &
Technological Development Zone

Urumgai, Xinjiang

Tel: +86 (0)991 3767402

Fax: +86 (0)991 3767402

Website: http://www.goldwindglobal.com

Status

Start of operations: 1998

Status: active

Linked companies

Vensys

Product range

Old turbines

GW136/4200 (4200 kW, diam. 136 m)
GW136/4000 (4000 kW, diam. 136 m)
GW155/3300 (3300 kW, diam. 155 m)
GW140/3300 (3300 kW, diam. 140 m)
GW140/3000 (3000 kW, diam. 140 m)
GW136/3000 (3000 kW, diam. 136 m)
GW130/2500 (2500 kW, diam. 131.1 m)
GW106/2500 (2500 kW, diam. 106 m)
GW103/2500 (2500 kW, diam. 103 m)
GW100/2500 (2500 kW, diam. 100 m)
GW90/2500 (2500 kW, diam. 90 m)
GW131/2000 (2000 kW, diam. 131 m)
GW115/2000 (2000 kW, diam. 115 m)
GW108/2000 (2000 kW, diam. 108 m)
GW93/1500 (1500 kW, diam. 93 m)
GW77/1500 (1500 kW, diam. 76.9 m)
GW?70/1500 (1500 kW, diam. 70.3 m)
GW62/1200 (1200 kW, diam. 62 m)
S50/750 (750 kW, diam. 50 m)
S48/750 (750 kW, diam. 48 m)
S43/750 (750 kW, diam. 43 m)
S43/600 (600 kW, diam. 43 m)

On the market

GWH182-7.X (7000 kW, diam.
GWH171-6.25 (6250 kW, diam. 171 m)
GWH191-6.X (6000 kW, diam.
GWH171-6.0 (6000 kW, diam.
GW165/6000 (6000 kw, diam.
GWH171-5.6 (5600 kW, diam.
GW165/5600 (5600 kw, diam.
GWH171-5.3 (5300 kW, diam.
GW165/5200 (5200 kw, diam.
GW136/4800 (4800 kw, diam.
GW155/4500 (4500 kW, diam.
GWH191-4.X (4000 kW, diam.
GWH171-4.X (4000 kW, diam.
GW140/3570 (3570 kW, diam.
GW140/3400 (3400 kW, diam.
GW121/2500 (2500 kW, diam.
GW109/2500 (2500 kW, diam.

182 m)

191 m)
171 m)
165 m)
171 m)
165 m)
171 m)
165 m)
136 m)
155 m)
191 m)
171 m)
140 m)
140 m)
121 m)
109 m)

GW87/1500 (1500 kW, diam. 87 m)
GW82/1500 (1500 kW, diam. 82.3 m)

Under development

GW252/16000 (16000 kW, diam. 252 m)

GW184/8000 (8000 kw, diam.
GW175/8000 (8000 kw, diam.
GW154/6700 (6700 kw, diam.
GW171/6450 (6450 kw, diam.
GW168/6450 (6450 kw, diam.
GW164/6450 (6450 kw, diam.

184 m)
175 m)
154 m)
171 m)
168 m)
164 m)
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